
33ème Tour de l'Eure Juniors

Cyclisme Assistance 05/05/2019

CLASSEMENT  Grimpeurs : 3
LE NEUBOURG - LOUVIERS

2.14

Km 26,5 Points1

101 PETIT Clément Neubourg UV 61
42 COSTIOU Ewen Finistere 42

146 LEROY Sullivan Avesnois T 23
12 KRIJNSEN Jelte Willerbord 14

Km 34 Points2

101 PETIT Clément Neubourg UV 61
130 VAUQUELIN Kévin Tilly Seulles 42
12 KRIJNSEN Jelte Willerbord 23
61 GIRARD Damien Pays Loudéac 14

Km 46,3 Points3

130 VAUQUELIN Kévin Tilly Seulles 61
32 SQUIRE Ben Wielerclub 42

176 SIMON Yohann Moyon C 23
177 DAVID Nathan Moyon C 14

Km 73,4 Points4

41 ARZEL Maxime Finistere 61
35 VAN PETEGEM Alexandre Wielerclub 42
32 SQUIRE Ben Wielerclub 23

176 SIMON Yohann Moyon C 14

Km 91,4 Points5

61 GIRARD Damien Pays Loudéac 61
44 ROME Axel Finistere 42

186 AUFFRET Ronan Métro US 23
64 MAHOUDO Nolann Pays Loudéac 14

Dos Géné.Place Pl1 ClGénCoureur Équipe Nat.

GÉNÉRAL FINAL
Étape

32 301 4 30SQUIRE Ben Wielerclub BEL 6

101 142 2 32PETIT Clément Neubourg UV FRA 12

14 143 1 1MIJNSBERGEN Thomas Willerbord NED

130 114 1 9VAUQUELIN Kévin Tilly Seulles FRA 10

61 85 1 6GIRARD Damien Pays Loudéac FRA 7

12 76 3KRIJNSEN Jelte Willerbord NED 3

62 77 18HUBY Antoine Pays Loudéac FRA

41 68 1 43ARZEL Maxime Finistere FRA 6

Dos ÉtapePlace Pl1 Cl ÉtaCoureur Équipe Nat.

ÉTAPE

101 121 2 26PETIT Clément Neubourg UV FRA

130 102 1 4VAUQUELIN Kévin Tilly Seulles FRA

61 73 1 12GIRARD Damien Pays Loudéac FRA

41 64 1 51ARZEL Maxime Finistere FRA

32 65 21SQUIRE Ben Wielerclub BEL

44 46 6ROME Axel Finistere FRA

42 47 48COSTIOU Ewen Finistere FRA

35 48 61VAN PETEGEM Alexandre Wielerclub BEL

12 39 2KRIJNSEN Jelte Willerbord NED

176 310 18SIMON Yohann Moyon C

186 211 8AUFFRET Ronan Métro US FRA

146 212 28LEROY Sullivan Avesnois T FRA

64 113 7MAHOUDO Nolann Pays Loudéac FRA

05/05/2019 18:18:05 1/2

Application informatique : plvinfo@orange.fr Utilisateur : profinishservice@gmail.com



33ème Tour de l'Eure Juniors

Cyclisme Assistance 05/05/2019

CLASSEMENT  Grimpeurs : 3  (Suite)
LE NEUBOURG - LOUVIERS

2.14

Dos Coureur Géné.Place Pl1 ClGénÉquipe Nat. Étape

44 49 40ROME Axel Finistere FRA 4

42 410 41COSTIOU Ewen Finistere FRA 4

35 411 51VAN PETEGEM Alexandre Wielerclub BEL 4

64 312 7MAHOUDO Nolann Pays Loudéac FRA 1

176 313 48SIMON Yohann Moyon C 3

186 214 10AUFFRET Ronan Métro US FRA 2

161 215 26BAUBRY Tom Machecoul G FRA

102 216 31PARDON Florian Neubourg UV FRA

146 217 38LEROY Sullivan Avesnois T FRA 2

43 118 5D HERVEZ Thilbaut Finistere FRA

191 119 14AGUILLON Tom Ille Vilaine FRA
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Application informatique : plvinfo@orange.fr Utilisateur : profinishservice@gmail.com


